
UNION TOWNSHIP DEBT ANALYSIS PRESENTATION
JOHN BECKER, TRUSTEE

MARCH 8, 2022 
BOARD OF TRUSTEES MEETING



Debt Type Balance Rate Final Maturity Description

Bond Anticipation Note (BAN) $22,800,000  3.923% 8/31/2033 Civic Center, Police Station, Dispatch, et al

Revenue Bond $2,865,000  4.900% 8/31/2048 4357 Ferguson Dr.

Revenue Bond $2,785,000  4.360% 8/31/2033 McMann Road (WC Bus Garage)

LT General Obligation Bond $2,755,000  3.450% 8/31/2033 McMann Road (Business)

Revenue Bond $1,514,124  4.160% 2/28/2027 Mt. Carmel Brewery

LT General Obligation Bond $810,000  3.116% 8/31/2027 Firehouse #49

Total Debt $33,529,124 

Civic Center, Police Station, Dispatch, 
et al, $22,800,000 , 68%

4357 Ferguson Dr., $2,865,000 , 9%

McMann Road (WC Bus Garage), 
$2,785,000 , 8%

McMann Road (Business), 
$2,755,000 , 8%

Mt. Carmel Brewery, $1,514,124 , 5%

Firehouse #49, $810,000 , 2%

Union Township Debt Balances

SUMMARY



Year Civic Center et al 4357 Ferguson Dr.
McMann WC 

Bus
McMann 
Business

Mt. Carmel 
Brewing Firehouse #49 Total Balance

2021 $22,800,000  $2,865,000  $2,785,000  $2,755,000  $1,514,124  $810,000  $33,529,124 

2022 $21,490,000  $2,810,000  $2,605,000  $2,565,000  $1,262,100  $675,000  $31,407,100 

2023 $20,025,000  $2,750,000  $2,415,000  $2,370,000  $999,335  $540,000  $29,099,335 

2024 $18,505,000  $2,690,000  $2,215,000  $2,165,000  $725,487  $405,000  $26,705,487 

2025 $16,930,000  $2,625,000  $2,010,000  $1,955,000  $439,850  $270,000  $24,229,850 

2026 $15,180,000  $2,560,000  $1,795,000  $1,740,000  $142,038  $135,000  $21,552,038 

2027 $13,365,000  $2,490,000  $1,570,000  $1,515,000  $0  $0  $18,940,000 

2028 $11,480,000  $2,415,000  $1,335,000  $1,285,000  $16,515,000 

2029 $9,405,000  $2,340,000  $1,090,000  $1,045,000  $13,880,000 

2030 $7,250,000  $2,260,000  $835,000  $795,000  $11,140,000 

2031 $5,020,000  $2,175,000  $570,000  $540,000  $8,305,000 

2032 $2,575,000  $2,090,000  $290,000  $275,000  $5,230,000 

2033 $0  $2,000,000  $0  $0  $2,000,000 

2034 $1,905,000  $1,905,000 

2035 $1,805,000  $1,805,000 

2036 $1,705,000  $1,705,000 

2037 $1,600,000  $1,600,000 

2038 $1,485,000  $1,485,000 

2039 $1,365,000  $1,365,000 

2040 $1,240,000  $1,240,000 

2041 $1,110,000  $1,110,000 

2042 $975,000  $975,000 

2043 $830,000  $830,000 

2044 $680,000  $680,000 

2045 $520,000  $520,000 

2046 $355,000  $355,000 

2047 $180,000  $180,000 

2048 $0  $0 

AMORTIZATION SCHEDULE



AMORTIZATION GRAPH
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DEBT ANALYSIS PRINCIPAL & INTEREST

Civic Center et al 4357 Ferguson Dr. McMann WC Bus McMann Business Mt. Carmel Brewing Firehouse #49

Year Principal Interest Principal Interest Principal Interest Principal Interest Principal Interest Principal Interest
Total Debt Service 

(P&I)

2022 $1,310,000  $894,444  $55,000  $133,473  $180,000  $121,426  $190,000  $95,048  $252,024  $61,224  $135,000  $24,188  $3,451,827 

2023 $1,465,000  $843,053  $60,000  $131,174  $190,000  $113,578  $195,000  $88,493  $262,765  $50,482  $135,000  $19,981  $3,554,525 

2024 $1,520,000  $785,581  $60,000  $128,666  $200,000  $105,294  $205,000  $81,765  $273,847  $39,400  $135,000  $15,775  $3,550,328 

2025 $1,575,000  $725,951  $65,000  $126,158  $205,000  $96,574  $210,000  $74,693  $285,637  $27,610  $135,000  $11,568  $3,538,191 

2026 $1,750,000  $664,164  $65,000  $123,441  $215,000  $87,636  $215,000  $67,448  $297,812  $15,435  $135,000  $7,362  $3,643,297 

2027 $1,815,000  $595,511  $70,000  $120,724  $225,000  $78,262  $225,000  $60,030  $142,039  $1,461  $135,000  $3,155  $3,471,182 

2028 $1,885,000  $524,309  $75,000  $117,798  $235,000  $68,452  $230,000  $52,268  $3,187,826 

2029 $2,075,000  $450,360  $75,000  $114,663  $245,000  $58,206  $240,000  $44,333  $3,302,562 

2030 $2,155,000  $368,958  $80,000  $111,528  $255,000  $47,524  $250,000  $36,053  $3,304,063 

2031 $2,230,000  $284,418  $85,000  $108,184  $265,000  $36,406  $255,000  $27,428  $3,291,435 

2032 $2,445,000  $196,935  $85,000  $104,631  $280,000  $24,852  $265,000  $18,630  $3,420,048 

2033 $2,575,000  $101,017  $90,000  $101,078  $290,000  $12,644  $275,000  $9,488  $3,454,227 

2034 $95,000  $97,316  $192,316 

2035 $100,000  $93,345  $193,345 

2036 $100,000  $88,445  $188,445 

2037 $105,000  $83,545  $188,545 

2038 $115,000  $78,400  $193,400 

2039 $120,000  $72,765  $192,765 

2040 $125,000  $66,885  $191,885 

2041 $130,000  $60,760  $190,760 

2042 $135,000  $54,390  $189,390 

2043 $145,000  $47,775  $192,775 

2044 $150,000  $40,670  $190,670 

2045 $160,000  $33,320  $193,320 

2046 $165,000  $25,480  $190,480 

2047 $175,000  $17,395  $192,395 

2048 $180,000  $8,820  $188,820 



PRINCIPAL & INTEREST GRAPH
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